
LOTS 1 & 2 FAIRFIELD HILLS S/D. 

445-80, 450-737,738, 777-2246, 7

HAMLIN DANA M/HAMLIN CHAD E
148 NW HORIZON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02374-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.010 1.00/

05/09/2022 MLU

09/06/2018 KR 4.79 52,690 0 0 52,690

STANDARD
2

316,529
51,715
52,690

420,934
100,178
320,756

HX HB 50,722
270,034
420,934

0

427,577

1557/197 12/22/2025 WD Q I 01 670,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLLINS RONNIE R

HAMLIN DANA M

1154/0531 7/08/2008 WD Q I 356,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM B JR & DEANNE

RONNIE R & RENAE D 
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30190 M H 290 05/24/2012

8006 SFR 365 01/25/1994

2009HX Base Yr

148 NW HORIZON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,573 121.4656 136.04 486,071 1994 1994 0 0 0 34.88 65.12

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2492

BAS 1,271 100 1,271 112,597

FDG 960 60 576 51,027

FGR 528 55 290 25,691

FOP 30 30 9 797

FOP 210 30 63 5,581

FOP 225 30 68 6,024

FOP 250 30 75 6,644

FUS 1,221 100 1,221 108,168

4,695 3,573 316,529

BAS= W12 N2 W13 S2 W14 S33 E15 FOP= E30 N11 W6 S5 W24 S6$ N6
E24 N5 E6 FGR= E24 N22 W24 S22$ N17 FOP= N5 W6 S5 E6$ W6 N5$
FOP= N10 FOP= N9 W25 S9 E25$ W25 S10 E25$ PTR= N40 FUS=  N29
W39 S35 E15 N6 E24$ S40$ PTR= N40 E40 FDG= N40 W24 S40 E24$
W40 S40$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 660

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 380 3,800.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1994 1994 3 75 5,700

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 45 990.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1994 1994 3 75 1,485

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1994 1994 3 70 630

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1994 1994 3 75 504

6 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,750

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 25 30 750.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 6,750

8 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 548.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2012 2012 3 71 27,236

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,500

10 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,500
51,715

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 4.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 52,690


